East Suburban Catholic Conference
2015 Women's Varsity Track and Field Conference Championship
At Carmel Catholic HS - May 06, 2015

Varsity
Team Standings

1 Benet
Marist
Fenwick
Providence
Carmel Catholic
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PL Name
Pole Vault
1 Ali Munson
2 Gianna Lullo
3 Anna Brunk
4 Stefannie Sestak
5 Hannah Reilly
6 Julia Linares

Triple Jump
1 Hasana Huff
2 Lucy Zimmerman
3 Mia Jones
4 Gianna Levato
5 Taylor Calcagno
6 Brittany Hallberg

Shot Put
1 Alexis Pitts
2 Olivia Burress
3 Raven Gant
4 Mallory Jatis
5 Waylin Walls-Parker
6 Ariyan Critendon

High Jump
1 Christina MacNab
2 Katie Carollo
2 Aliana McCarthy
4 Celine Schulte
4 Mia Jones
5 Kyndal Fletcher

Discus
1 Libby Hacket
2 Mallory Jatis
3 Josi Suter
4 Olivia Burress
5 Kelly Boris
6 Emma Hackett

Long Jump
1 Ali Munson
2 Emma Jones
3 Elizabeth Drab
4 Anna Waring
5 Hasana Huff
6 Gianna Levato

(Score)

145
94
89
83
42

Marian Catholic
Nazareth

Saint Viator
Marian Central
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:l - indicates new ESCC record.

School

BA
PC
BA
PC
MA
MA

CA
BA
BA
NZ
FW
PC

MA
BA
NZ
PC
MA
FW

PC
MA
MA
BA
BA
MC

FW
PC
NZ
BA
BA
FW

BA
BA
SV
FW
CA
NZ

Time/Dist.

10-0
9-6
9-6
9-0
8-6
8-0

36-7
35-4
33-5.5
33-4.5
32-8
32-6.5

32-11
30-10
29-9
28-8
27-9.5
27-4

5-4
5-2
5-2
5-0
5-0
4-10

89-4
84-5
83-1
82-2.5
79-6
79-5

17-15
16-7.25
16-5.5
16-4
16-1.5
15-11

PL Name

3,200 Meter Run
1 Olivia Ryan
2 Amanda DeSitter
3 Clare McCabe
4 Abigail Jones
5 Lauren Laughlin
6 Sarah Winkiel

100 Meter Dash
1 Alexis Pitts
2 Camille Osborne
3 Melanie Olson
4 Kaya Haymon
5 Rebecca Sidler
6 Raven Gant

100 Meter Hurdles
1 Grace Cronin
2 Emma Jones
3 Aliana McCarthy
4 Katie Carollo
5 Lucy Zimmerman
6 Desiree Gibson

400 Meter Dash
1 Emma Griffiths
2 Tess Shannon
3 Elizabeth Drab
4 Arriana Arroyo
5 Emma Cooney
6 Maeve Roach

800 Meter Run
1 Rachel Strons
2 Maryclare Leonard
3 Shelby Truckenbrod
4 Gianna Levato
5 MaryKate Healy
6 Kalli Morozin

300 Meter Hurdles
1 Grace Cronin
2 Emma Jones
3 Zoe Dunlap
4 Aliana McCarthy
5 Lucy Zimmerman
6 Desiree Gibson

41
33
18
13

School

FW
BA
BA
MCC
CA
FW

MA
MC
PC
MA
PC
NZ

FwW
BA
MA
MA
BA
FW

PC
FW
SV
FW
BA
NZ

BA
MA
MCC
NZ
BA
CA

FW
BA
SV
MA
BA
FW

Time/Dist.

11:20.74
11:44.56
11:51.86
11:53.21
12:18.40
12:24.97

12.69
12.85
13.04
13.25
13.30
13.40

14.93
15.98
16.27
17.03
18.39
18.53

1:00.37
1:01.07
1:01.38
1:02.84
1:02.92
1:03.37

2:22.16
2:23.81
2:27.21
2:28.66
2;30.02
2:31.99

44.48
49.15
50.56
51.34
52.43
52.48



PL

1,600 Meter Run
1 Olivia Ryan
2 Maryclare Leonard
3 Rachel Strons
4 Amanda DeSitter
5 Eileen Hull

6 Shelby Truckenbrod

3,200 Meter Relay
1 Carmel Catholic

2 Benet

3 Fenwick

4 Marist

5 Providence

6 Marian Central

400 Meter Relay
1 Providence

2 Marian Catholic
3 Marist

4 Carmel Catholic
5 Benet

6 Marian Central

800 Meter Relay
1 Marist

2 Marian Catholic
3 Providence

4 Nazareth

5 Benet

6 Carmel Catholic

1,600 Meter Relay
1 Fenwick

2 Carmel Catholic
3 Nazareth

4 Providence

5 Benet

6 Marist

ESCC Coach of the Year:
Athlete of the Meet

FW
MA
BA
BA
CA
MCC

5:15.98
5:16.98
5:17.18
5:17.54
5:23.40
5:26.73

9:57.96

10:05.44
10:06.01
10:12.45
10:37.94
11:12.82

50.38

50.47
50.96
51.44
52.61
53.57

1:49.69

1:51.32
1:53.04
1:54.14
1:54.17
1:54.85

4:12.32

4:16.20
4:20.16
4:24.96
4:28.13
4:32.17

PL
200 Meter Dash
1 Mee'Shaunda Roddy
2 Melanie Olson
3 Camille Osborne
4 Ali Munson
5 Emily Silge
6 Emma Griffiths

Athletes
Riley Feliccichia, Abby Duffy
Kelsey Martin, Eileen Hull

Athletes
Rebecca Sidler, Katie Cummings,
Melanie Olson, Emma Griffiths

Athletes
Madyson Armer, Kaya Haymon,
Alexis Pitts, Alyssa Hamilton

Athletes
Taylor Calcagno, Ann Waring,
Tess Shannon, Grace Cronin

MC
PC
MC
BA
CA
PC

26.15
26.71
27.27
27.37
27.39
27.49



